Avalue FPC-10W09   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
FPC-10W09
10.1" Intel® Atom™ SoC Processor E3845 Fanless
Multifunctional Touch Panel PC
10” WSVGA TFT Touch Panel PC
5-wire Resistive Touch Screen
Intel® Atom™ Processor E3845  1.91 GHz CPU

Windows 10
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information FPC-10W09-00300-2R
Intel Atom SoC E3845 1.91GHz/2G DDR3L / 2xGLAN / 1xCOM / 5xUSB / 12~26V in / 12V Adapter
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord
E1702031834R Japan Power Cord
E1702031830R UK Power Cord
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord